

MILLENNIUM SYSTEMS INTERNATIONAL PARTNERS WITH TIE NATIONAL

A partnership that will assist Millennium customers with cost-effective technology solutions.

PARSIPPANY, NEW JERSEY, UNITED STATES, September 15, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ --Millennium Systems International is excited to announce its partnership with Tie National; a

٢

Together we will be able to bring a superior experience to the Health and Beauty industry, allowing Millennium users to focus on growing their business and rather than technical issues. " *Michael R. Durante, President* of *Tie National, LLC.* relationship fostered to further serve Millennium clients in need of IT support. With a nationwide reach, Tie National provides trusted and cost-effective on-site assistance, network solutions, and much more.

In a technology-dependent world, IT assistance is more important than ever. Consistent with Millennium S. I.'s mission, Tie National supports the growing needs of businesses of all sizes. The company provides top-quality information technology solutions and IT outsourcing services for installation, management, and maintenance of telecom, data, and technologies. "This is a natural partnership for Tie National. To find a company that holds the same dedication to

customer service and client experience as we have is rare. Millennium is a wonderful company to work with and our new partnership will allow us to bring an even better experience to the field," says Michael R. Durante, President of Tie National, LLC.

For more information on Tie National and how Millennium clients can benefit from its services, visit <u>http://www.tienational.com/millennium-partner</u>.

About Millennium Systems International

Millennium Systems International is a privately held company that provides salon and spa management software and growth strategies to the beauty and wellness industries. The combination of unparalleled industry experience and comprehensive research and development has brought Millennium Systems International to the forefront of the beauty industry. For more information, visit http://www.millenniumsi.com.

For Millennium S.I. Colleen Lemos, Senior Public Relations Specialist +1 973 402-9500 clemos@millenniumsi.com

About Tie National, LLC

Tie National is Your Nationwide Technology Partner - Providing Outsourced IT Solutions, Managed Services, and Business Technology Since 2003. Their flexible services empower companies of all sizes to make smart and cost-effective choices for their evolving needs. End-to-end solutions are supported by over 5000 nationwide field resources, 24/7/365 IT support call center, and long standing manufacturer and vendor partnerships, making Tie National the first call for business technology

needs. Discover the ways Tie National can help your business by visiting <u>http://www.tienational.com/contact-us</u> or by contacting a sales representative via sales@tienational.com or 1-630-518-9600.

For Tie National, LLC Kathy Powell, Marketing Manager +1 630 518-9622 kpowell@tienational.com

MEDIA CONTACT: Kathy Powell of Tie National, LLC 6305189622 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.